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CRAWLER EXCAVATOR
ZE35GU

Operating Weight

Standard bucket capacity

Slewing Speed

Traveling Speed(high/low)

Digging Force of Bucket

Digging Force of Stick

Engine Manufacturer

Engine Model

Rated Power

Displacement

Emission Standard 

Length

Width

Height

Tail Slewing Radius

Track Gauge

Length of Track On Ground

Max. Digging Reach

Max. Digging at Ground Level

Max. Digging Depth

Max. Digging Height

Max. Dumping Height

Items ZE35GU

3790 kg

0.1 m³

9 r/min

4.5/2.3 km/h

31.5 kN

19.5 kN

Kubota

D1703

18.2 kW / 2200 rpm

1.647 L

EU Stage V / Tier 4F

4960 mm

1700 mm

2530 mm

850 mm

1400 mm

1640 mm

5525 mm

5407 mm

3003 mm

4859 mm

3438 mm

Basic 
Technical 

Data

Engine

Dimensions

Operating
Range
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