

CRAWLER EXCAVATOR ZE35GU

		Items	ZE35GU
		Operating Weight	3790 kg
		Standard bucket capacity	0.1 m³
	Basic Technical Data	Slewing Speed	9 r/min
		Traveling Speed(high/low)	4.5/2.3 km/h
		Digging Force of Bucket	31.5 kN
		Digging Force of Stick	19.5 kN
	Engine	Engine Manufacturer	Kubota
		Engine Model	D1703
		Rated Power	18.2 kW / 2200 rpm
		Displacement	1.647 L
		Emission Standard	EU Stage V / Tier 4F
Dime		Length	4960 mm
		Width	1700 mm
	Dimensions	Height	2530 mm
		Tail Slewing Radius	850 mm
		Track Gauge	1400 mm
		Length of Track On Ground	1640 mm
	Operating Range	Max. Digging Reach	5525 mm
		Max. Digging at Ground Level	5407 mm
		Max. Digging Depth	3003 mm
		Max. Digging Height	4859 mm
		Max. Dumping Height	3438 mm





